
DESCRIPTION

Payable To

Bank Details

RATE PER HOUR TOTAL

Sper security Patrol 

Armed guard

Supervisor

20$

$180.00

$200.00

$100.00

$180.00

$200.00

SUB TOTAL

TAX (5%)

GRAND TOTAL

$ 480.00

$ 24.00

$ 504.00

CUSTOMER ID:  XXX- X X
DATE:  XX/ X X / X X X X

CLIENT:  [ C L I E N T  N A M E ]

[Your  address]

F o r t i s h i e l d
S e c u r i t y  S e r v i c e s
+ X X X-XXX-XXXX

FORTISHIELD

+XXX-XXX-XXXX

[Your address]

hello@yourwebsite.com yourwebsite.com

SECURITY SERVICES

Terms and conditions:
For weekend and night shifts
additional 20% will be charged.
You can terminate the service by
giving 15 days’ notice.
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