

CUSTOMER ID: XXX-XX

DATE: XX/XX/XXXX

CLIENT: [CLIENT NAME]

DESCRIPTION	RATE PER HOUR	TOTAL

Sper security Patrol	20\$	\$100.00
Armed guard	\$180.00	\$180.00
Supervisor	\$200.00	\$200.00
	SUB TOTAL	\$ 480.00
	TAX (5%)	\$ 24.00
	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 504.00

## Payable To

[Your address]

## **Bank Details**

Fortishield

**Security Services** 

**+XXX**-XXX-XXXX

## **Terms and conditions:**

- For weekend and night shifts additional 20% will be charged.
- You can terminate the service by giving 15 days' notice.